Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read

Application And	E	
Notes, if Any, Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 050353
This is to certify that St Peter Orrin A &/O	wner	DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION OF PORTLAND, ME
has permission to Remove 4 walls, mov	re 1 door d modif windo	
AT 1460 Forest Ave	9. 2	98 B027001 APR 1 5 2005
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statute		ng this permit shall comply with all soft the City of Portional legical ting
the construction, maintenance this department.	and u of buildings and shoutur	es, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspect must give and with a permission procuble this to bing or the thereoder in the recommendation of the R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereofis occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept.		
Health Dept.		1 1 4/14/05
Appeal Board		Man la "
Other Department Name		Ofrector - Building & Inspection Services
	PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CA	× 1 .

Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your

inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the **project is not** started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed **as** stated below.

	below.	
	A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon	n receipt af your building permit.
	Footing/Building Location Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
•	Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
. 4 V G	Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
	Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical:	Prior to any insulating or drywalling
f2		to any occupancy of the structure or NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per ction at this point.
	Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupa inspection If any of the inspections do not occur, the phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CONTROL OF THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED Signature of Applicant/Designee	e project cannot go on to the next CIRCUMSTANCES.
C	Signature of Inspections Official	Date / 5
	CBL 298 027 Building Permit#: 05	50353

.....

17

				DEPT. OF BUILD	ING INSPECTION	
City of Portland, Maine - Bu	_		1 B	Iss ne Date:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel		8, Fax: (207) 874-87		L APR 1	298 3027001	
Location & Construction:	\ \		Owner Address:	//////	9 4 Phone:	
1460Forest Ave	St Peter Orrin A &		Po Box 1056			
Business Name:	Contractor Name	:	Contractor Address:	RECE	IVED	
Lanca (Parasala Nisasa	Owner		Portland			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	ļ	Permit Type: Alterations - Dwe	llings	Zone:	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
Single family	1 -	remove 4 walls, move			5	
		dify 1 window	FIRE DEPT:	, Dign	ECTION	
				Deried Use C	Group 2.3 Type	
				Detail	TIC 7003	
			\ \ \ \ /		TRC 2003	
Proposed Project Description:] /\ <i>J</i> /	/	7/	
Remove 4 walls, move 1 door and a	modify 1 window		Signature:	Signa		
			PEDESTRIAN ACTIV	VITIES DISTRICT	(P.A.D.)	
			Action: Approve	ed Approved v	ved w/Conditions Detried	
			Signature:		Date:	
Permit Taken By: Date	Applied For:		Zoning	Approval		
dmartin 04/	/04/2005		8	FF		
1. This permit application does no	ot preclude the	Special Zone or Revi	ews Zonin	g Appeal	Historie Preservation	
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Shoreland	☐ Variance		Not in District or Landma	
		Wetland	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.		☐ Flood Zone ☐ Conditi		nal Use	Requires Review	
` /	False information may invalidate a building		☐ Interpretation		Approved	
		Site Plan	Approved	i	Approved w/Conditions	
		Maj Minor MN	1 Denied		☐ Denied	
		Date: UIU 15	Date:		Date: 4/14/05	
		1 1			, ,	
		CEDTIFICAT	ION			
I hereby certify that I am the owner	of record of the ne	CERTIFICAT		outhorized by the	owner of record and that	
I have been authorized by the owner						
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit	for work describe	d in the application is i	ssued, I certify that t	he code official's	authorized representative	
shall have the authority to enter all a	areas covered by su	ich permit at any reaso	nable hour to enforce	e the provision o	f the code(s) applicable to	
such permit.						
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRES	S	DATE	PHONE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF	FWORK, TITLE			DATE	PHONE	

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit				Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716					05-0353	04/04/2005	298 B027001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			О	wner Address:	•	Phone:		
1460Forest Ave		St Peter Orrin A &		F	Po Box 1056			
Business Name:		Contractor Name:		C	ontractor Address:	Phone		
		Owner]	Portland			
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		Po	ermit Type:			
					Alterations - Dwel	llings		
Proposed Use:				Proposed	Project Description:			
Dept: Zoning	Status: A	pproved	Re	viewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	ate: 04/14/2005	5
Note:							Ok to Issue:	
Dept: Building	Status: A	pproved	Re	viewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	nte: 04/14/2005	5
Note:							Ok to Issue:	



All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 1458 Forest Ave				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	Square Footage of Lot	•		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 298 - B 27 3/	Owner: Keith Staniseuski Telephone:			Telephone: 63,969,4409
Lessee/Buyer's Name (if Applicable)	Applicant name, address & cost Of Work: \$ 4500		ork: \$_ <% 500_	
Current use: <u>lesidence</u>				
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Startistusti Mailing address: 1458 Forest Del Portland ME 0403 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE: 603.969, 44099				

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application a his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, it a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

DEI	7. SOG FROM THE PARTY AND ME	V Keoth) Land 1 Date: 4/4/05
	This is NOT a per f you are in a Historic	mit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Panning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall
	RECEIVED	



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspections

_	.— 20			
	- 1			
Cost of Construction \$ Permit Fee \$	<u> </u>			
Building (IL) Y Plumbing (I5)	Electrical (12) Site Plan (U2)			
CBL:				
Check #: / / 35	Total Collected \$			
THIS IS NOT A PERMIT No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$1 0.00 or 10% whichever is greater.				
WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy				

WARRANTY DEED

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That Mary Lou Madsen, as power of attorney for Gladys C. St. Peter, unmarried, of 1458 Forest Avenue, Portland, ME 04101, for consideration paid grants to Keith Stanisewski, unmarried, and Hallie C. Bibeau, unmarried, of 910B Washington Avenue, Portland, ME 04103, as joint tenants with rights of survivorship, with WARRANTY COVENANTS:

A certain tract or parcel of land, with the buildings thereon, situated in the City of Portland, County of Cumberland, State of Maine, being situated on the Westerly side of Forest Avenue in that part of Portland formerly known as Deering, more particularly bounded and described as follows:

Beginning at an iron stake in the Westerly side line of Forest Avenue distant northerly approximately one hundred eighty-six and six tenths feet (186.6) from the northerly side line of land formerly owned by Clarendon Lord; thence in a Westerly direction one hundred sixty-five feet (165) more or less to an iron stake in line of land now or formerly of G.C. Frost; thence South fifty-four degrees thirty minutes (\$54°30') thirty-two feet ten inches (32'10"), more lor less to a stake; thence North sixty-two degrees, forty-nine minutes East (N 62°49'E) one hundred forty-seven feet (147') more or less to the Westerly line of said Forest Avenue; thence Northerly along the westerly line of said Forest Avenue sixty-six and six tenths feet (66.6') more or less to the point of beginning.

A certain lot or parcel of land situated in the City of Portland, County of Cumberland and State of Maine, bounded and described as follows:

Beginning at the corner formed by the intersection of the southwesterly side of Forest Avenue with the northwesterly side of Hicks Street; thence from said point of beginning running southwesterly by said Hicks Street one hundred (100) feet to a stake distant northwesterly thirteen and ninety-four hundredths (13.94) feet from an iron post driven in the ground; thence

Doc#: 13586 Bk:22385 Pg: 115

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION CONTINUATION:

northwesterly seventy and seventy-two hundredths (70.72) feet to an iron fence post in the line of land formerly of C. O. Lord and located one hundred eight and three tenths (108.3) feet along said Lord line from Forest Avenue; thence northeasterly by said Lord land one hundred eight and three tenths (108.3) feet to Forest Avenue; thence southeasterly by Forest Avenue sixty-nine and ninety-six hundredths (69.96) feet to the corner and point of beginning.

Meaning and intending to describe and convey the same premises conveyed to Orrin A. St. Peter and Gladys C. St. Peter by deed of (1) Ira B. Watson and M. Greta Watson dated April 30, 1942 recorded in Volume 1671, Page 407 and (2) Harriette F. Kendall dated June 3, 1953 recorded in Volume 2133, Page 211, Cumberland County Registry of Deeds. Orrin A. St. Peter has passed on leaving Gladys C. St. Peter as surviving joint tenant. See death certificate for Orrin A. St. Peter to be recorded herewith.

Executed this 3rd day of March, 2005.

Gladys C. St. Peter

by Mary Lou Madsen, as power of attorney

State of Maine

County of Cumberland

March 3, 2005

Then personally appeared before me the said Mary Lou Madsen as power of attorney for Gladys C. St. Peter, and acknowledged the foregoing to be her voluntary act and deed.

Commission expiration:

nay Row Madren Da

05030043 RE:

KJP/jbv

Albracy-at-Law

-2-

Race i ved Recorded Resister of Deeds Mar 07,2005 11:02:50A Cumberland County John 8 08rien

1458 FOREST AVE.

66.6 69.96' Description 298-B-27 Description 7567 " 7018

MARGE SCHMUCKAL - Joning Administrator 874-8695 Planning & Development FAX 874-8716 ~ - flayme\$@ ci. porTland . - e,us. 00,00

Code office